_l?roqu

www.prodeq.com

Data Sheet
Reference No.:47452

teski strug

Brand: WMW ZERBST
Model: DPS 1800X12000/1

YoM, approx.: 1970 used
Reconditioned:

Used Machines - Overhauls - Liquidations

Controls: upravljanje za obradu u ciklusima

basic functions
number of spindles:
number of x/z slides:

Working Range Turning
swing diameter (max):
worpiece length max.:
workpiece weight max.:

main spindle

spindle revolutions (min):
spindle revolutions (max):
number of gears:

tailstock

distance betw. centers (max):

Electrical specifications
total power consumption:
mains voltage:

mains frequency:

Dimensions / weights
total weight approx.:

attachments (turning)
tailstock: yes

steadies (number):
hydraulic system: yes

Additional Information:

1800 mm
12000 mm
8000 kg

1.8 /min
180 /min
4

12000 mm

35 kW
400 V
50 Hz

38000 kg

Machine equipped with a small drilling-milling unit

Equipment:
- 2 bezels
- 1 faceplate
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